2015 SALARY SCHEDULE

Posifion

Assistant to the Supervisor, PT
Bookkeeper

Deputy Supervisor

Clerk, PT (Court)

Court Clerk

Assessor, PT

Assessment Clerk, PT

Hwy Clerk, PT

Town Attorney

Dep. Attorney/Prosecutor
Court Officer, PT (2)

Deputy Town Clerk

Deputy Town Clerk, PT
Secretary to Boards , PT
Recreation Director, PT

Code Enforcement Officer, PT.
Dog Control Officer, PT
Nutrition Program Director

Asst, Nutrition Program Director

- Laborer, PT - Town Hall
Cobblehill Cemetery Liaison
Records Management Officer
Registrar of Vital Statistics
Dep. Registrar of Vital Statistics
Sub-Registrar of Vital Statistics
Marriage Officer
Town Historian
Town Planner
Cleaner, PT Town Hall

. Budget Director '

Parks Superintendent
Parks Seasonal Employees

Highway Department

Per Collective Bargaining Agreement

Salary

13.75/Hr.
44,000 /YT.
. 1,000/Yr.
14/Hr.
34,505/Yr.
28,100/Yr.
13./Hr.

- 12./Hr.
29,705/Yr.
11,000/Yr.

5,114/Yr.
32,582/Yr.
13.75/Hr.
15/Hr.
16,150/Hr.
20,265/Yr.
9,671/Yr. +$1 per parcel
10.50/Hr.
10.50/Hr.
13.90/Hr.
300.00/YT.
No Salary
$1/7Yr.
$1/Yr.
$1/Yr.
No Salary
2,550/Yr.
225/meeting.
3,600/YT.
3,500/YT.
. 7,750/Yr.
$15, $14, $11/hr




